Mayoral Fees
Councillor Fees

Provision of Facilities including
dedicated office equipment allocated to
Councillors

Cost of phone calls by Councillors
Councillor attendances at Conferences
and Seminars

Training and skill Development
Interstate Travelling Expenses
Overseas Expenses

Spouse/Partner accompanying person
expenses

Carer Expenses

Committee Sitting Fees

Legal Costs

Subsistence and out of pocket expenses
Travelling Expenses

Mayoral Vehicle

Printing and Stationary/Office Expenses

Council & Committee Meetings,
Briefings, Meals & Sustenance
Secretarial Support

Amanda
Findley
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$0 $0 $37,230 $0 $0

Jim
& McCrudden

Jemma
Tribe

$0

Clive
Robertson

$0

Karen
Anstiss

$0

Alan Baptist

$0

Patricia
White

$0

Mark
Kitchenar

$0

$17,060 $17,060 $17,060 $17,060 $17,060 $17,060 $17,060 $17,060 $17,060 $17,060 $17,060 $17,060 $17,060
$17,060 $17,060 $17,060 $54,290 $17,060 $17,060 $17,060 $17,060 $17,060 $17,060 $17,060 $17,060 $17,060

$171
$3,245

$2,859
$6,820
$462
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$3,128
$8,852
$0

$0
$25,537

$35,957

$76.443 |

$112,400

$0  $403 $994 $0 $43
$2,117 $3,543 $1,938 $600  $177
$5,514 $4,845 $4,563 $5,788 $4,549
$4,000 $0  $600 $0 $0
$419 $5,009 $904 $1,555  $588
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0  $400 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$1,381 $3,961 $1,672 $1,271 $759
$8,491 $14,903 $16,191 $6,346 $1,978
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0  $386 $3,805 $0 $0

$21,922 $33,451 $30,667 $15,560 $8,094

Costs indirectly afforded to all councillors,
unable to reliably estimate per councillor

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$95
$1,444

$45
$6,145
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$1,384
$5,560
$0
$0

$0
$594

$190
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$171
$7,698
$0

$0

$209
$250

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$270
$3,165
$0

$0

$0
$835

$1,917
$0
$784
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$193
$23,038
$0

$0

$86
$863

$7,947
$1,000
$588
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$586
$25,337
$0

$0

$205
$0

$10,730
$5,100
$1,635
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$4,386
$25,238
$0

$168

$14,673 $8,654 $3,895 $26,767 $36,406 $47,463

$112,400 $42,597 $38,982 $50,511 $84,957 $32,620 $25,154 $17,060 $31,733 $25,714 $20,955 $43,827 $53,466 $64,523




