	Amanda Findley	Andrew Guile	Greg Watson	Joanna Gash	John Wells	Lynette Kearney	Jim McCrudden	Jemma Tribe	Clive Robertson	Karen Anstiss	Alan Baptist	Patricia White	Mark Kitchenar
		B An	באַ פֿ	e e		ξĘ			Ro Cli	Ka An			Σ Έ
Mayoral Fees	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$37,230	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Councillor Fees	\$17,060	\$17,060	\$17,060	\$17,060	\$17,060	\$17,060	\$17,060	\$17,060	\$17,060	\$17,060	\$17,060	\$17,060	\$17,060
	\$17,060	\$17,060	\$17,060	\$54,290	\$17,060	\$17,060	\$17,060	\$17,060	\$17,060	\$17,060	\$17,060	\$17,060	\$17,060
Provision of Facilities including													
dedicated office equipment allocated to													
Councillors	\$171	\$0	\$403	\$994	\$0	\$43	\$0	\$95	\$0	\$209	\$0	\$86	\$205
Cost of phone calls by Councillors	\$3,245	\$2,117	\$3,543	\$1,938	\$600	\$177	\$0	\$1,444	\$594	\$250	\$835	\$863	\$0
Councillor attendances at Conferences													
and Seminars	\$2,859	\$5,514	\$4,845	\$4,563	\$5,788	\$4,549	\$0	\$45	\$190	\$0	\$1,917	\$7,947	\$10,730
Training and skill Development	\$6,820	\$4,000	\$0	\$600	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$6,145	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,000	\$5,100
Interstate Travelling Expenses	\$462	\$419	\$5,009	\$904	\$1,555	\$588	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$784	\$588	\$1,635
Overseas Expenses	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Spouse/Partner accompanying person													
expenses	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Carer Expenses	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Committee Sitting Fees	\$0	\$0	\$400	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Legal Costs	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Subsistence and out of pocket expenses	\$3,128	\$1,381	\$3,961	\$1,672	\$1,271	\$759	\$0	\$1,384	\$171	\$270	\$193	\$586	\$4,386
Travelling Expenses	\$8,852	\$8,491	\$14,903	\$16,191	\$6,346	\$1,978	\$0	\$5,560	\$7,698	\$3,165			\$25,238
Mayoral Vehicle	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		\$0
Printing and Stationary/Office Expenses	\$0	\$0	\$386	\$3,805	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$168
	\$25,537	\$21,922	\$33,451	\$30,667	\$15,560	\$8,094	\$0	\$14,673	\$8,654	\$3,895	\$26,767	\$36,406	\$47,463

Council & Committee Meetings, Briefings, Meals & Sustenance Secretarial Support

\$35,957 Costs indirectly afforded to all councillors, \$76,443 Costs indirectly afforded to all councillors, unable to reliably estimate per councillor

\$112,400

\$112,400 \$42,597 \$38,982 \$50,511 \$84,957 \$32,620 \$25,154 \$17,060 \$31,733 \$25,714 \$20,955 \$43,827 \$53,466 \$64,523
